Position

CN Central Production Lead
Child Nutrition Site Lead
Child Nutrition Site Lead
Child Nutrition Site Lead
Cashier/Clerk

Child Nutrition Assistant
Child Nutrition Assistant
Child Nutrition Assistant
Child Nutrition Assistant
Child Nutrition Assistant
Child Nutrition Assistant
Child Nutrition Assistant
Child Nutrition Site Lead
Child Nutrition Assistant
Child Nutrition Assistant
Child Nutrition Site Lead
Child Nutrition Assistant
Child Nutrition Assistant
Child Nutrition Assistant
Child Nutrition Assistant
Child Nutrition Assistant
Child Nutrition Site Lead
Child Nutrition Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Campus Supervisor

Thermalito Union Elementary
Thermalito Union Elementary
Thermalito Union Elementary
Thermalito Union Elementary
Thermalito Union Elementary
Thermalito Union Elementary
Thermalito Union Elementary
Thermalito Union Elementary
Thermalito Union Elementary
Thermalito Union Elementary
Thermalito Union Elementary
Thermalito Union Elementary
Thermalito Union Elementary
Thermalito Union Elementary
Thermalito Union Elementary
Thermalito Union Elementary
Thermalito Union Elementary
Thermalito Union Elementary
Thermalito Union Elementary
Thermalito Union Elementary
Thermalito Union Elementary
Thermalito Union Elementary

Thermalito Union Elementary

Department

Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition
Child Nutrition

Total Wages

$35,504
$28,324
$26,498
$26,156
$23,479
$21,752
$18,829
$18,311
$18,003
$18,002
$16,565
$14,205
$13,620
$10,874
$10,831
$10,655
$7,574
$7,553
$6,308
$6,004
$3,019
$844
$130

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$13,349
$12,524
$9,230
$13,531
$13,230
$9,310
$11,339
$5,773
$3,210
$4,167
$3,461
$10,624
$6,729
$1,261
$0
$2,922
$0

$0

$0
$1,118
$0
$909
$0



