Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
CN Central Production Lead		Thermalito Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$35,504	\$13,349
Child Nutrition Site Lead		Thermalito Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$28,324	\$12,524
Child Nutrition Site Lead		Thermalito Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$26,498	\$9,230
Child Nutrition Site Lead		Thermalito Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$26,156	\$13,531
Cashier/Clerk		Thermalito Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$23,479	\$13,230
Child Nutrition Assistant		Thermalito Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$21,752	\$9,310
Child Nutrition Assistant		Thermalito Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$18,829	\$11,339
Child Nutrition Assistant		Thermalito Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$18,311	\$5,773
Child Nutrition Assistant		Thermalito Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$18,003	\$3,210
Child Nutrition Assistant	Campus Supervisor	Thermalito Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$18,002	\$4,167
Child Nutrition Assistant		Thermalito Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$16,565	\$3,461
Child Nutrition Assistant		Thermalito Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$14,205	\$10,624
Child Nutrition Site Lead		Thermalito Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$13,620	\$6,729
Child Nutrition Assistant		Thermalito Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$10,874	\$1,261
Child Nutrition Assistant		Thermalito Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$10,831	\$0
Child Nutrition Site Lead		Thermalito Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$10,655	\$2,922
Child Nutrition Assistant		Thermalito Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$7,574	\$0
Child Nutrition Assistant		Thermalito Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$7,553	\$0
Child Nutrition Assistant		Thermalito Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$6,308	\$0
Child Nutrition Assistant		Thermalito Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$6,004	\$1,118
Child Nutrition Assistant		Thermalito Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$3,019	\$0
Child Nutrition Site Lead		Thermalito Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$844	\$909
Child Nutrition Assistant		Thermalito Union Elementary	Child Nutrition	\$130	\$0